Superior LED  for
Industrial Application
Novel and unique modeling, small size and lightweight
Ring suspended with chain/wire cable
Higher energy saving  145 lm/w
5 years warranty.
Protection Grade IP65 water resistant

Shopping Centers, Supermarkets, Stadiums, Subways, and
other indoor & outdoor high ceiling applications.
Warranty
5 Years warranty
Models ETG-OHB-80/100/130/150/200/240
IP Rating IP65
Power 80W /100W / 130W /150W/ 200W / 240W
Angle 1100
Voltage 90-305V AC(47/63Hz)
Lumen 11,600 - 34,800LM
Color Temperature 2800-6500K ( 4000K & 5000K Available)
High Bay Light UFO Series
OMEGA
Code Product Power Lumen Beam Voltage Color Temperature
ETG-OBL-80 80W 11,600 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
ETG-OBL-100 100W 14,500 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
ETG-OBL-130 130W 18,850 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
ETG-OBL-150 150W 21,750 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
ETG-OBL-200 200W 29,000 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
ETG-OBL-240 240W 34,800 lm 110o 90 ~ 305VAC/47 ~ 63Hz 2800K - 6500K
DISCLAIMER
Important Statement of warranty.
Earthtrack reserves the right to change or discontinue a product and/ or specification without notice. All warranty periods only
cover faulty workmanship and / or material components. Any claims on misused or disassembled products will not be recognized by